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Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.5

3m junioři A

1 331,80 Alexey Lagutin (2009)  -- USK Praha

3m juniorky A

1 384,20 Tereza Jelínková (2008)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3m junioři B

1 224,25 Maxmilian Turek (2010)  -- SK Slavia Praha / SK Slavia Praha

2 207,20 Matyáš Hofmann (2011)  -- USK Praha

3 199,30 Kryštof Podhola (2010)  -- USK Praha

4 113,10 Martin Gajdušek (2010)  -- UNI Brno

3m juniorky B

1 263,15 Antonie Poláková (2010)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 190,30 Klára Kačenová (2011)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 140,00 Cecilie Maří Špičková (2010)  -- USK Praha

1m juniorky C

1 193,20 Klára Koubková (2012)  -- USK Praha

2 144,55 Pavlína Koníčková (2012)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 136,05 Rozálie Novotná (2012)  -- SK Slavia Praha

4 118,40 Lucia Dvořáková (2013)  -- UNI Brno

5 109,05 Mária Dvořáková (2013)  -- UNI Brno

1m junioři C

1 201,95 Josef Jannis Karandreas (2012)  -- USK Praha

2 178,35 Matěj Macoun (2012)  -- USK Praha

3 133,70 Oliver Černý (2012)  -- SK Slavia Praha

4 131,25 Mikuláš Mulač (2013)  -- USK Praha

5 110,00 Jiří Kačena (2013)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m žáci D

1 154,30 Erik Rajade (2014)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 145,40 Sebastian Fleišer (2014)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 117,90 Ondřej Mikyska (2015)  -- USK Praha

1m žačky D

1 93,35 Lily Lučan (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 86,15 Pavlína Soukupová (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha
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1m - žáci G

1 69,80 Josef Koutek (2016)  -- USK Praha

2 63,15 Daniel Shaubert (2016)  -- USK Praha

3 61,80 Filip Oršulák (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

4 57,05 Barnabáš Brož (2017)  -- UNI Brno

5 55,60 Adam Vašík (2017)  -- UNI Brno

6 52,60 Alex Hubáček (2018)  -- UNI Brno

7 48,55 Antonin Šedina (2019)  -- SK Slavia Praha

8 48,45 Marek Vašík (2018)  -- UNI Brno

9 47,05 Mateo Čmelík (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m žačky G

1 71,25 Amélie Čečrdle (2018)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 59,25 Miriam Kačenová (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 57,70 Karolína Bolard (2018)  -- SK Slavia Praha

4 57,40 Zoe Srbová (2017)  -- USK Praha

5 53,75 Ema Celbová (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

6 49,80 Julie Rossini (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

7 46,85 Karla Vondráčková (2016)  -- USK Praha

1m - žáci E

1 80,70 Lukáš Babka (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 79,65 Rudolf Král (2016)  -- UNI Brno

1m žačky E

1 100,05 Elizaveta Kuzněcová (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 95,90 Anna Danešová (2016)  -- USK Praha

3 89,60 Zuzana Knotková (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m žáci F

1 82,80 Matouš Mikyska (2013)  -- USK Praha

1m žačky F

1 85,25 Sofie Sardeli (2013)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 80,00 Terezie Mandíková (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 78,25 Romy Flor Jimenez (2015)  -- USK Praha

4 76,65 Vendula Jandová (2015)  -- USK Praha

5 65,25 Lea Srbová (2015)  -- USK Praha

3m ženy

1 208,20 Tereza Jelínková (2008)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 156,95 Janika Kerzelová (2005)  -- SK Slavia Praha

Masters -50 ženy

1 191,90 Marie Šebková (1985)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 157,30 Pavla Musilová (1976)  -- UNI Brno

3 128,30 Michaela Koláčková (1995)  -- UNI Brno
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Masters +50 ženy

1 159,00 Dana Jurčová (1967)  -- UNI Brno

2 153,25 Miloslava Ševčíková (1966)  -- USK Praha

3 151,25 Libuše Kresová (1974)  -- USK Praha

4 142,55 Daniela Hanušová (1972)  -- UNI Brno

Masters +50 muži

1 195,45 Vjačeslav Jermašov (1970)  -- USK Praha

2 195,00 Ladislav Helis (1964)  -- UNI Brno

3 143,45 Marek Dvořák (1975)  -- UNI Brno

4 131,75 Milan Čech (1960)  -- UNI Brno

5 98,40 Michal Dočkal (1975)  -- UNI Brno

Masters +70 muži věž

1 126,70 Petr Jirků (1952)  -- SK Slavia Praha

Masters +70 ženy věž

1 128,55 Dana Martinková (1952)  -- SK Slavia Praha

Masters Platform -50

1 199,30 Dan Ponížil (2000)  -- UNI Brno

2 184,90 Tomáš Lauterkranz (1995)  -- USK Praha

3m junioři C

1 215,10 Josef Jannis Karandreas (2012)  -- USK Praha

2 215,05 Matěj Macoun (2012)  -- USK Praha

3 154,10 Mikuláš Mulač (2013)  -- USK Praha

4 143,85 Oliver Černý (2012)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3m juniorky C

1 213,15 Klára Koubková (2012)  -- USK Praha

2 122,60 Mária Dvořáková (2013)  -- UNI Brno

3 122,00 Lucia Dvořáková (2013)  -- UNI Brno

3m žáci D

1 138,65 Sebastian Fleišer (2014)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 108,70 Erik Rajade (2014)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3m žačky D

1 90,75 Pavlína Soukupová (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 68,25 Lily Lučan (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m junioři A

1 319,55 Alexey Lagutin (2009)  -- USK Praha

1m juniorky A

1 347,10 Tereza Jelínková (2008)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 233,00 Kateřina Koubková (2009)  -- USK Praha
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1m junioři B

1 228,55 Maxmilian Turek (2010)  -- SK Slavia Praha / SK Slavia Praha

2 183,30 Matyáš Hofmann (2011)  -- USK Praha

3 171,00 Kryštof Podhola (2010)  -- USK Praha

1m juniorky B

1 226,65 Antonie Poláková (2010)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 202,65 Klára Kačenová (2011)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 161,60 Cecilie Maří Špičková (2010)  -- USK Praha

3m žáci G

1 63,75 Josef Koutek (2016)  -- USK Praha

2 53,55 Alex Hubáček (2018)  -- UNI Brno

3 53,20 Adam Vašík (2017)  -- UNI Brno

4 44,65 Filip Oršulák (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

5 41,65 Barnabáš Brož (2017)  -- UNI Brno

6 40,20 Daniel Shaubert (2016)  -- USK Praha

7 34,50 Mateo Čmelík (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3m žačky G

1 62,50 Julie Rossini (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 58,50 Ema Celbová (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 48,40 Miriam Kačenová (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

4 41,95 Karla Vondráčková (2016)  -- USK Praha

5 31,40 Karolína Bolard (2018)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3m žáci E

1 80,70 Rudolf Král (2016)  -- UNI Brno

2 63,45 Lukáš Babka (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 žačky E

1 78,60 Elizaveta Kuzněcová (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 76,90 Anna Danešová (2016)  -- USK Praha

3 62,90 Zuzana Knotková (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3m žáci F

1 76,50 Matouš Mikyska (2013)  -- USK Praha

3m žačky F

1 79,25 Romy Flor Jimenez (2015)  -- USK Praha

2 73,95 Vendula Jandová (2015)  -- USK Praha

3 71,35 Karolína Pekarková (2013)  -- SK Slavia Praha

4 67,45 Terezie Mandíková (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

5 59,05 Sofie Sardeli (2013)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m muži

1 255,10 Corey Cowger (1990)  -- USK Praha
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1m ženy

1 178,10 Janika Kerzelová (2005)  -- SK Slavia Praha
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